
 
 

Payment Information:   
Check payable to:  Greece Ridge, LLC (include name of Tenant/company, space # /cart # on check) 

Mail to:  Greece Ridge, LLC, PO Box 8000, Dept #981, Buffalo, NY 14267 
Drop off locations:  Greece Ridge Management Office 

         Main office: 1265 Scottsville Road, Rochester, NY Attention: Owen Kuhns 
 
Mall Manager:     

Jay Wilmot    Phone: (585) 225-1140 
  The Mall at Greece Ridge   Email: jwilmot@wilmorite.com 
  271 Greece Ridge Center Dr. 
  Rochester, NY 14626 
Marketing Director: 
  Owen Hetherington   Phone: (585) 225-1140 
       Email: ohetherington@wilmorite.com 
 
Office Assistant:   

Vicki Maher    Phone: (585) 225-1140 
             Email: vmaher@wilmorite.com 
Security Office:    

Lt Jim Reed    Phone: (585) 225-7072 
       Email: jreed@wilmorite.com 
 
Fire Code Permit:   

Don Bowers    Phone: (585) 723-2439 
  Asst. Fire Marshal   Email: dbowers@greeceny.gov 
  1 Vince Tofany Blvd. 
  Greece, NY 14612 
 
Internet Services: 
  Marcello Lopes    Phone: (585) 464-9400 
  Wilmorite Management Group  Email:  mlopes@wilmorite.com 
  1265 Scottsville Road 
  Rochester, New York 14624 
 
Frontier Telephone:   
  Ross Giardino    Phone: (585) 260-3929 
  Business Manager   Email:  ross.giardino@ftr.com 
  180 South Clinton Avenue 
  Rochester, NY  14646 
 
Accounting:  

Wilmorite Management Group, LLC 
Attn:  Tammi Birch   Phone: (585) 783-3273 

  1265 Scottsville Road   Email: tbirch@wilmorite.com 
  Rochester, NY 14624 
  
Sales Reporting: 

Wilmorite Management Group, LLC  
Attn:  Sales Reporting   Fax: (585) 464-0706 

  1265 Scottsville Road   Email:  accountsreceivable@wilmorite.com 
  Rochester, NY 14624 
 
Specialty Leasing: 

Wilmorite Management Group, LLC Phone: (585) 783-3229 
  Owen Kuhns    Email:  okuhns@wilmorite.com 
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